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La Faucille2012 Sat 02-Jun-12 17:07
Split time results created by OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012

 

FacileCourt (6) 2.0 km 85 m 9 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(59) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(32) 6(57) 7(38) 8(58) 9(45) F
 

1 46 Cedric Blaser 19:26 3:34 5:12 6:55 8:52 10:07 11:00 14:22 17:04 18:05 19:26
Club 90004 3:34 1:38 1:43 1:57 1:15 0:53 3:22 2:42 1:01 1:21

2 40 Timothee Bazin 30:59 5:33 7:46 10:32 12:47 14:45 16:50 22:33 27:29 29:22 30:59
5:33 2:13 2:46 2:15 1:58 2:05 5:43 4:56 1:53 1:37

3 21 Tessa/Ralf Nardini 35:06 5:35 8:37 14:47 18:16 20:20 21:28 26:36 30:49 32:02 35:06
5:35 3:02 6:10 3:29 2:04 1:08 5:08 4:13 1:13 3:04

4 12 Anastasia Nagy 40:34 4:02 6:55 9:49 14:12 16:34 21:09 29:24 36:26 38:21 40:34
4:02 2:53 2:54 4:23 2:22 4:35 8:15 7:02 1:55 2:13

5 26 Titouan Barge 1:01:31 8:31 13:58 18:24 25:22 30:06 34:17 46:35 56:59 59:45 1:01:31
8:31 5:27 4:26 6:58 4:44 4:11 12:18 10:24 2:46 1:46

 
45 Manon Rousselot mp 23:28 ----- ----- 36:20 41:46 46:18 1:10:57 1:21:21 1:24:47 1:29:37 12:57 18:41

23:28 12:52 5:26 4:32 24:39 10:24 3:26 4:50 *61 *60
 
 
 

FacileMoyen (4) 3.3 km 145 m 13 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(55) 2(59) 3(61) 4(41) 5(39) 6(37) 7(35) 8(62) 9(32) 10(57) 11(38) 12(58) 13(45) F
 

1 25 Victor Kuznetsov 37:24 0:36 3:49 5:50 8:21 18:57 20:11 23:04 25:09 26:18 27:00 31:11 34:37 35:39 37:24
0:36 3:13 2:01 2:31 10:36 1:14 2:53 2:05 1:09 0:42 4:11 3:26 1:02 1:45

2 15 Konstantinos Haider 58:59 1:22 4:07 7:40 17:05 28:06 32:03 37:27 41:33 43:30 44:47 50:43 56:08 57:36 58:59
CERN Cern 1:22 2:45 3:33 9:25 11:01 3:57 5:24 4:06 1:57 1:17 5:56 5:25 1:28 1:23

3 39 famille Collet 1:24:17 1:55 7:21 13:21 21:35 39:30 44:33 53:55 58:52 1:01:32 1:03:34 1:11:33 1:19:30 1:22:38 1:24:17
1:55 5:26 6:00 8:14 17:55 5:03 9:22 4:57 2:40 2:02 7:59 7:57 3:08 1:39

4 52 Sarah Stuber 1:26:19 1:20 4:35 7:59 29:18 41:00 43:39 49:05 56:33 58:21 1:00:02 1:08:29 1:22:27 1:24:29 1:26:19
1:20 3:15 3:24 21:19 11:42 2:39 5:26 7:28 1:48 1:41 8:27 13:58 2:02 1:50

 
 
 

TechniqueCourt (22) 3.2 km 160 m 14 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(31) 2(56) 3(42) 4(53) 5(44) 6(34) 7(41) 8(36) 9(48) 10(33) 11(32) 12(55) 13(49) 14(45)
F

 
1 59 Julien Vuitton 47:27 1:45 5:20 8:45 13:04 15:50 17:25 21:29 24:08 26:17 29:57 32:14 36:06 43:08 45:48

1:45 3:35 3:25 4:19 2:46 1:35 4:04 2:39 2:09 3:40 2:17 3:52 7:02 2:40
47:27

1:39
2 60 Christelle Vuitton 51:14 2:37 6:45 10:43 15:00 17:40 19:23 23:20 26:34 28:33 31:34 34:41 39:19 46:57 49:19

2:37 4:08 3:58 4:17 2:40 1:43 3:57 3:14 1:59 3:01 3:07 4:38 7:38 2:22
51:14

1:55

3 64 Vladimir Kuznetsov 53:10 1:33 5:14 7:26 10:48 24:07 26:37 29:26 32:09 34:53 37:16 39:38 43:21 49:19 51:01
1:33 3:41 2:12 3:22 13:19 2:30 2:49 2:43 2:44 2:23 2:22 3:43 5:58 1:42

53:10
2:09

4 33 Cecile Mueller 57:33 1:27 9:58 14:36 19:53 22:36 24:49 28:26 32:42 35:31 39:48 42:57 46:37 53:13 56:00
1:27 8:31 4:38 5:17 2:43 2:13 3:37 4:16 2:49 4:17 3:09 3:40 6:36 2:47

57:33
1:33

5 34 Nicolas Muller 57:39 1:14 6:35 9:45 15:27 23:28 25:54 29:23 34:45 36:56 41:19 43:27 47:36 54:20 55:53
1:14 5:21 3:10 5:42 8:01 2:26 3:29 5:22 2:11 4:23 2:08 4:09 6:44 1:33

57:39
1:46

6 5 Alain Garde 1:07:51 2:14 5:35 9:26 14:18 26:31 29:03 33:13 37:28 40:12 42:37 45:16 51:36 1:03:38 1:06:00
2:14 3:21 3:51 4:52 12:13 2:32 4:10 4:15 2:44 2:25 2:39 6:20 12:02 2:22

1:07:51
1:51

7 62 Benoit Bazin 1:09:16 1:36 5:57 8:09 12:04 19:50 24:30 27:24 31:40 36:49 38:58 42:23 46:26 1:04:54 1:07:26
1:36 4:21 2:12 3:55 7:46 4:40 2:54 4:16 5:09 2:09 3:25 4:03 18:28 2:32

1:09:16
1:50

8 53 Franziska Stuber 1:13:36 2:05 7:51 11:16 18:14 22:07 24:08 28:49 42:06 44:17 47:02 52:33 58:35 1:08:34 1:11:43
2:05 5:46 3:25 6:58 3:53 2:01 4:41 13:17 2:11 2:45 5:31 6:02 9:59 3:09

1:13:36
1:53

9 9 Blaise Jeannet 1:19:44 1:58 15:17 20:08 28:43 33:28 37:04 42:05 48:38 51:49 55:14 58:23 1:03:21 1:15:26 1:17:29
1:58 13:19 4:51 8:35 4:45 3:36 5:01 6:33 3:11 3:25 3:09 4:58 12:05 2:03

1:19:44
2:15

10 2 Sylvie Buffard 1:21:25 2:03 12:10 19:54 33:54 38:15 41:15 46:36 53:05 56:49 1:00:10 1:04:21 1:10:30 1:17:37 1:19:45
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10 2 Sylvie Buffard 1:21:25 2:03 12:10 19:54 33:54 38:15 41:15 46:36 53:05 56:49 1:00:10 1:04:21 1:10:30 1:17:37 1:19:45
2:03 10:07 7:44 14:00 4:21 3:00 5:21 6:29 3:44 3:21 4:11 6:09 7:07 2:08

1:21:25
1:40

11 24 Melodie Schoenahl 1:33:39 3:16 23:23 27:04 34:56 43:51 47:35 53:21 57:13 1:00:55 1:05:43 1:11:55 1:19:31 1:28:50 1:31:46
3:16 20:07 3:41 7:52 8:55 3:44 5:46 3:52 3:42 4:48 6:12 7:36 9:19 2:56

1:33:39
1:53

12 37 Florent Morel 1:36:43 4:40 11:33 17:12 26:05 31:55 37:00 44:11 50:29 55:32 1:01:44 1:09:41 1:18:15 1:30:01 1:34:08
4:40 6:53 5:39 8:53 5:50 5:05 7:11 6:18 5:03 6:12 7:57 8:34 11:46 4:07

1:36:43
2:35

13 61 Cedric Blaser 1:37:13 1:59 8:52 16:26 25:18 28:16 34:10 41:29 1:11:34 1:15:39 1:18:35 1:22:36 1:26:34 1:33:14 1:35:40
1:59 6:53 7:34 8:52 2:58 5:54 7:19 30:05 4:05 2:56 4:01 3:58 6:40 2:26

1:37:13
1:33

14 19 Eugenia Hatziangeli 1:45:41 8:26 25:05 37:34 46:34 51:14 56:11 1:01:51 1:06:56 1:10:25 1:14:08 1:19:27 1:28:01 1:41:25 1:43:44
CERN Cern 8:26 16:39 12:29 9:00 4:40 4:57 5:40 5:05 3:29 3:43 5:19 8:34 13:24 2:19

1:45:41
1:57

15 3 Odysseas Williams 1:56:56 2:39 10:00 16:05 25:59 31:57 58:55 1:05:18 1:12:25 1:19:47 1:24:43 1:30:52 1:37:11 1:51:11 1:55:01
2:39 7:21 6:05 9:54 5:58 26:58 6:23 7:07 7:22 4:56 6:09 6:19 14:00 3:50

1:56:56
1:55

16 7 Najla Naceur 2:00:14 3:00 17:23 23:52 31:45 36:42 42:13 57:23 1:06:30 1:13:38 1:29:52 1:36:33 1:42:57 1:55:36 1:58:06
3:00 14:23 6:29 7:53 4:57 5:31 15:10 9:07 7:08 16:14 6:41 6:24 12:39 2:30

2:00:14
2:08

17 22 Rosemarie Nardini 2:30:43 6:44 36:52 41:52 59:47 1:07:12 1:14:52 1:25:18 1:37:53 1:41:35 1:46:28 1:53:51 2:05:59 2:21:00 2:25:48
6:44 30:08 5:00 17:55 7:25 7:40 10:26 12:35 3:42 4:53 7:23 12:08 15:01 4:48

2:30:43
4:55

 
50 Annina Stuber mp 2:05 5:57 9:14 13:49 32:04 ----- ----- 36:05 39:36 44:00 47:08 51:25 1:01:15 1:04:00

2:05 3:52 3:17 4:35 18:15 4:01 3:31 4:24 3:08 4:17 9:50 2:45
1:05:33 17:50 25:00 30:34

1:33 *41 *34 *41
38 Flo/Lulu Perriraz mp 1:36 5:57 8:09 12:04 19:50 24:30 27:24 31:40 36:49 38:58 42:23 46:26 1:04:54 1:07:26

1:36 4:21 2:12 3:55 7:46 4:40 2:54 4:16 5:09 2:09 3:25 4:03 18:28 2:32
1:09:16

1:50
58 Heide Renner mp 4:23 17:53 1:00:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:15:38 ----- -----

4:23 13:30 43:00 14:45
2:04:18

48:40
17 Caroline Haemmerli mp 3:27 20:13 27:07 43:04 54:21 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

3:27 16:46 6:54 15:57 11:17
18 Iciar Larizgoitia mp 3:29 19:43 27:18 43:14 54:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

3:29 16:14 7:35 15:56 11:13
 
 
 

TechniqueMoyen (19) 4.2 km 230 m 17 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(56) 2(42) 3(46) 4(43) 5(44) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(47) 10(48) 11(33) 12(31) 13(55) 14(49)
15(52) 16(50) 17(45) F

 
1 51 Franck Lonchampt 51:44 3:14 5:06 9:38 15:00 19:54 21:25 25:01 28:25 29:53 33:24 35:02 37:53 38:56 43:22

3:14 1:52 4:32 5:22 4:54 1:31 3:36 3:24 1:28 3:31 1:38 2:51 1:03 4:26
46:18 49:10 50:40 51:44

2:56 2:52 1:30 1:04
2 42 Cedric Wehrle 1:06:19 6:49 9:43 15:30 18:39 22:07 23:54 30:35 35:34 38:01 43:28 45:40 49:11 50:19 56:08

6:49 2:54 5:47 3:09 3:28 1:47 6:41 4:59 2:27 5:27 2:12 3:31 1:08 5:49
59:49 1:03:33 1:05:08 1:06:19

3:41 3:44 1:35 1:11
3 6 Jean Bernard Zosso 1:13:10 16:28 18:45 24:58 28:13 31:41 33:59 37:35 41:29 43:48 49:06 51:04 54:37 56:01 1:02:04

16:28 2:17 6:13 3:15 3:28 2:18 3:36 3:54 2:19 5:18 1:58 3:33 1:24 6:03
1:05:44 1:09:36 1:11:36 1:13:10

3:40 3:52 2:00 1:34
4

31 Emilie Perrier 1:19:04 7:46 10:17 17:09 21:17 27:05 29:19 35:23 40:08 43:30 50:28 53:10 56:53 58:21 1:06:44
7:46 2:31 6:52 4:08 5:48 2:14 6:04 4:45 3:22 6:58 2:42 3:43 1:28 8:23

1:10:52 1:15:27 1:17:21 1:19:04
4:08 4:35 1:54 1:43

5

6 36 Jean-Rodolphe Knuchel1:29:03 7:47 11:05 18:15 31:52 36:59 38:49 44:45 49:33 52:12 58:56 1:01:56 1:06:50 1:08:30 1:16:45
7:47 3:18 7:10 13:37 5:07 1:50 5:56 4:48 2:39 6:44 3:00 4:54 1:40 8:15

1:19:47 1:24:54 1:27:23 1:29:03
3:02 5:07 2:29 1:40

7 16 Pierre Charrue 1:32:44 7:37 14:20 19:42 26:01 33:19 35:23 40:57 45:22 48:10 54:39 58:06 1:09:50 1:11:15 1:18:33
Club 90004 7:37 6:43 5:22 6:19 7:18 2:04 5:34 4:25 2:48 6:29 3:27 11:44 1:25 7:18

1 Charles Lehmann 1:18:37 6:14 9:09 17:19 21:23 26:33 29:34 36:15 41:55 44:33 50:43 53:40 58:12 59:51 1:08:19
6:14 2:55 8:10 4:04 5:10 3:01 6:41 5:40 2:38 6:10 2:57 4:32 1:39 8:28

1:12:00 1:15:37 1:16:57 1:18:37
3:41  3:37 1:20 1:40
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Club 90004 7:37 6:43 5:22 6:19 7:18 2:04 5:34 4:25 2:48 6:29 3:27 11:44 1:25 7:18
1:23:30 1:29:51 1:31:34 1:32:44

4:57 6:21 1:43 1:10
8 48 Helen Murray 1:34:31 5:53 9:07 17:26 21:24 26:11 28:15 36:56 42:54 45:43 53:36 1:02:48 1:11:53 1:13:16 1:19:42

5:53 3:14 8:19 3:58 4:47 2:04 8:41 5:58 2:49 7:53 9:12 9:05 1:23 6:26
1:26:16 1:31:06 1:32:59 1:34:31

6:34 4:50 1:53 1:32
9 56 Solene Balay 1:34:41 6:39 9:34 18:39 25:09 29:29 31:38 46:31 53:11 58:28 1:06:49 1:09:37 1:14:19 1:15:49 1:23:54

CERN Cern 6:39 2:55 9:05 6:30 4:20 2:09 14:53 6:40 5:17 8:21 2:48 4:42 1:30 8:05
1:26:55 1:31:11 1:33:14 1:34:41

3:01 4:16 2:03 1:27
10 49 Matthias Stuber 1:35:29 17:51 22:06 28:50 33:50 39:29 41:29 48:24 54:07 56:30 1:03:46 1:06:09 1:10:20 1:11:49 1:20:14

17:51 4:15 6:44 5:00 5:39 2:00 6:55 5:43 2:23 7:16 2:23 4:11 1:29 8:25
1:25:25 1:31:07 1:33:46 1:35:29

5:11 5:42 2:39 1:43
11 20 Alexander Giorgi Haider Bertinelli1:38:30 7:27 9:46 16:50 23:01 29:35 31:20 56:42 1:03:49 1:07:46 1:15:52 1:18:10 1:21:35 1:23:06 1:29:15

CERN Cern 7:27 2:19 7:04 6:11 6:34 1:45 25:22 7:07 3:57 8:06 2:18 3:25 1:31 6:09
1:32:17 1:35:40 1:37:08 1:38:30

3:02 3:23 1:28 1:22
12 44 Yves Rousselot 1:39:11 5:51 12:15 19:47 27:23 31:31 34:58 54:30 59:05 1:01:42 1:08:19 1:10:57 1:15:31 1:16:49 1:25:11

CERN Cern 5:51 6:24 7:32 7:36 4:08 3:27 19:32 4:35 2:37 6:37 2:38 4:34 1:18 8:22
1:30:23 1:35:49 1:37:40 1:39:11

5:12 5:26 1:51 1:31
13 63 Stephane Baillie 1:44:38 7:15 12:19 21:37 30:22 35:45 37:45 55:37 1:02:02 1:05:31 1:11:57 1:15:43 1:20:46 1:22:15 1:29:40

7:15 5:04 9:18 8:45 5:23 2:00 17:52 6:25 3:29 6:26 3:46 5:03 1:29 7:25
1:34:46 1:40:12 1:43:04 1:44:38

5:06 5:26 2:52 1:34
14 57 Bertrand Oppliger 1:51:57 10:10 13:31 27:45 38:40 45:02 48:15 54:57 1:01:07 1:07:54 1:14:20 1:18:05 1:23:53 1:25:43 1:32:54

10:10 3:21 14:14 10:55 6:22 3:13 6:42 6:10 6:47 6:26 3:45 5:48 1:50 7:11
1:41:48 1:47:45 1:50:18 1:51:57

8:54 5:57 2:33 1:39
15 10 Jaakko Koivuniemi 1:54:19 6:02 12:35 18:42 30:13 36:40 39:23 49:50 55:27 58:33 1:17:37 1:20:52 1:25:21 1:26:47 1:37:56

6:02 6:33 6:07 11:31 6:27 2:43 10:27 5:37 3:06 19:04 3:15 4:29 1:26 11:09
1:42:00 1:50:25 1:52:36 1:54:19

4:04 8:25 2:11 1:43
16 30 Bernardo Godenzi 2:15:11 15:17 18:56 27:41 49:26 58:54 1:01:40 1:09:26 1:18:36 1:21:53 1:30:36 1:34:41 1:40:44 1:43:02 1:54:27

Club 90004 15:17 3:39 8:45 21:45 9:28 2:46 7:46 9:10 3:17 8:43 4:05 6:03 2:18 11:25
1:58:26 2:08:03 2:11:59 2:15:11

3:59 9:37 3:56 3:12
17 28 Michael Eichenberger 2:24:53 14:37 17:49 30:50 44:12 51:54 57:18 1:13:16 1:21:26 1:25:09 1:33:12 1:39:26 1:46:12 1:50:18 2:03:03

14:37 3:12 13:01 13:22 7:42 5:24 15:58 8:10 3:43 8:03 6:14 6:46 4:06 12:45
2:11:53 2:18:32 2:21:56 2:24:53

8:50 6:39 3:24 2:57
 

55 Michi Hayashi mp 4:22 6:42 14:28 18:13 22:59 26:24 52:33 56:41 1:03:50 1:13:10 1:17:06 1:21:25 1:22:47 -----
4:22 2:20 7:46 3:45 4:46 3:25 26:09 4:08 7:09 9:20 3:56 4:19 1:22
----- ----- ----- 1:34:02

11:15
4 Ibrahim Naceur mp 4:10 21:44 29:23 33:17 41:39 43:25 1:20:48 1:25:47 1:28:56 1:41:30 1:46:13 1:59:30 2:01:29 -----

4:10 17:34 7:39 3:54 8:22 1:46 37:23 4:59 3:09 12:34 4:43 13:17 1:59
----- ----- -----

 
 
 

TechniqueLong (14) 5.0 km 300 m 21 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(48) 5(47) 6(37) 7(36) 8(40) 9(44) 10(43) 11(53) 12(46) 13(42) 14(56)
15(54) 16(55) 17(49) 18(51) 19(52) 20(50) 21(45) F

 
1 8 Domenico Lepori 1:00:23 1:55 3:04 5:52 7:18 11:17 13:07 18:33 21:02 24:04 27:53 30:16 32:33 35:23 37:32

1:55 1:09 2:48 1:26 3:59 1:50 5:26 2:29 3:02 3:49 2:23 2:17 2:50 2:09
40:22 41:50 46:35 49:59 54:10 57:07 58:37 1:00:23
2:50 1:28 4:45 3:24 4:11 2:57 1:30 1:46

2 47 Jurg Niggli 1:00:56 1:18 2:59 6:07 7:39 11:26 13:04 17:14 19:21 22:05 25:51 27:39 30:58 34:34 36:14
1:18 1:41 3:08 1:32 3:47 1:38 4:10 2:07 2:44 3:46 1:48 3:19 3:36 1:40

39:39 41:41 47:45 53:22 56:02 58:31 59:48 1:00:56
3:25 2:02 6:04 5:37 2:40 2:29 1:17 1:08

3 32 Beat Mueller 1:04:28 1:18 2:59 6:56 8:34 11:33 13:24 19:20 21:43 25:10 29:28 31:48 34:36 37:59 40:00
1:18 1:41 3:57 1:38 2:59 1:51 5:56 2:23 3:27 4:18 2:20 2:48 3:23 2:01

44:55 46:37 51:44 55:02 57:58 1:01:26 1:03:03 1:04:28
4:55 1:42 5:07 3:18 2:56 3:28 1:37 1:25

4 11 Mikko Kurkela 1:05:45 1:03 2:19 5:14 7:24 12:27 13:58 18:37 22:03 25:28 30:17 33:03 35:50 38:43 40:29
1:03 1:16 2:55 2:10 5:03 1:31 4:39 3:26 3:25 4:49 2:46 2:47 2:53 1:46

44:04 45:31 50:47 55:15 58:42 1:01:25 1:03:27 1:05:45
3:35 1:27 5:16 4:28 3:27 2:43 2:02 2:18

5 41 Berni Wehrle 1:09:37 1:07 2:39 5:22 6:55 13:56 15:22 23:54 28:50 31:51 36:08 37:58 40:14 43:11 44:59
1:07 1:32 2:43 1:33 7:01 1:26 8:32 4:56 3:01 4:17 1:50 2:16 2:57 1:48

48:14 49:39 54:43 57:50 1:01:01 1:06:44 1:08:20 1:09:37
3:15 1:25 5:04 3:07 3:11 5:43 1:36 1:17

6 35 Yvan Balliot 1:17:24 1:18 2:41 5:56 7:26 15:16 16:57 21:23 23:29 26:20 36:38 38:43 42:25 51:25 53:31
1:18 1:23 3:15 1:30 7:50 1:41 4:26 2:06 2:51 10:18 2:05 3:42 9:00 2:06

57:01 58:55 1:04:06 1:08:23 1:11:17 1:14:16 1:15:56 1:17:24
3:30 1:54 5:11 4:17 2:54 2:59 1:40 1:28
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3:30 1:54 5:11 4:17 2:54 2:59 1:40 1:28
7 65 Jan Iven 1:19:58 1:39 3:09 6:53 9:59 13:16 15:12 24:02 26:52 30:26 40:46 43:20 47:24 52:31 54:59

CERN Cern 1:39 1:30 3:44 3:06 3:17 1:56 8:50 2:50 3:34 10:20 2:34 4:04 5:07 2:28
58:39 1:00:28 1:06:08 1:10:31 1:14:32 1:17:02 1:18:45 1:19:58

3:40 1:49 5:40 4:23 4:01 2:30 1:43 1:13
8 43 Pierre Peguiron 1:26:58 1:24 3:39 6:55 9:31 12:45 15:22 23:44 26:40 31:28 38:21 40:38 43:44 48:38 53:39

1:24 2:15 3:16 2:36 3:14 2:37 8:22 2:56 4:48 6:53 2:17 3:06 4:54 5:01
1:01:28 1:04:06 1:10:45 1:15:17 1:18:48 1:23:46 1:25:42 1:26:58

7:49 2:38 6:39 4:32 3:31 4:58 1:56 1:16
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